  Scriptel Corporation
4153 Arlingate Plaza
Columbus, OH 43228 USA
+1 614.276.8402
+1 614.276.7615 Fax
 Clear vision of the future
STM-150T-AL

a) Operating temperature: 0 ~ + 50 degrees C
b) Storage temperature: -40 ~ +85 degrees C
Order information:
STM-150T: without Aluminum bezel
STM-150T-A: with Aluminum bezel
STM-150T-AL-17N: with aluminum bezel, 1700 Nits display
STM-150T-AL-HT: with Aluminum bezel, with Heater module to boot up at -
20 deg. C.
STM-150T-AL-HT-DM: with Aluminum bezel, with Heater module to boot
up at -20 degrees C, with brightness dimmer 100% - 50% or 100% - 0%
depending on your request.